T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com50 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
PANELS
STERLING CLASSIC
A TP(a) rated 600x600 panel with a
range of wattages, lumen outputs,
optics and installation options
L80
100,000

PANELS
STERLING CLASSIC
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/O/66/840 595 595 28 3465 120 Opal >80 4000
NST/O/66/850 595 595 28 3535 120 Opal >80 5000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/O/66/LO/840 595 595 19 2662 139 Opal >80 4000
NST/O/66/HO/840 595 595 37 4688 127 Opal >80 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/O/66/DD/840 595 595 29 3465 120 Opal Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST/O/66/DD/850 595 595 29 3465 120 Opal Digital Dimming >80 5000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/840 595 595 25 3516 142 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST/UGR19/66/850 595 595 25 3373 141 UGR<19 >80 5000
NST/UGR19/66/940 595 595 25 3274 134 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST/UGR19/66/950 595 595 25 3147 128 UGR<19 >90 5000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/LO/840 595 595 19 2430 126 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST/UGR19/66/HO/840 595 595 37 4682 127 UGR<19 >80 4000
NST/UGR19/66/LO/940 595 595 19 2430 126 UGR<19 >90 4000
NST/UGR19/66/HO/940 595 595 37 4682 127 UGR<19 >90 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Standard output with opal diffuser in 4000K or 5000K
Low and high output with opal diffuser in 4000K
Standard Digital Dimming (DD) with opal diffuser in 4000K or 5000K
Standard with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K or 5000K, CRI 80 or CRI 90
Low and high output with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K, CRI 80 or CRI 90
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/LO/DD/840 595 595 19 2430 126 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST/UGR19/66/HO/DD/840 595 595 37 4682 127 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Low and high output Digital Dimming (DD), with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K
ORDER CODE WIDTH LENGTH POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) OPTICS DIMMING CRI CCT
(K)
NST/UGR19/66/DD/840 595 595 29 3698 126 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 4000
NST/UGR19/66/DD/850 595 595 28 3460 120 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >80 5000
NST/UGR19/66/DD/940 595 595 25 3274 134 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 4000
NST/UGR19/66/DD/950 595 595 25 3147 128 UGR<19 Digital Dimming >90 5000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Standard Digital Dimming (DD) with UGR<19 microprismatic controller in 4000K or 5000K, CRI 80 or CRI 90
T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com52 NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
PANELS
STERLING CLASSIC
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH
NST/SMK/66 Sterling Surface Mount Kit White For 600x600 Panel 600 600
NFU/WIRE/SUSP/KIT Fulton Wire Suspension Kit - 1500
NFU/RMF/66 Fulton Recessed Mount Frame For 600X600 Panels 640 640
Accessories
SUSPENSION KIT SURFACE MOUNT KIT RECESSED (PULL-UP)